www.3peak.com Rev.A.2
1 / 15
LM2904A/LM2902A
36V General Purpose Op Amps
Features
⚫ Supply Voltage: 3V to 36V or ±1.5V to ±18V
⚫ Low Supply Current: 100μA per channel
⚫ Input Common-Mode Voltage Range Includes Ground

2020/12/11 Rev.A.0 Add Maximum Value of IB, IIN in Electrical Characteristics
2022/4/29 Rev.A.1 Update EC table: Add max of Ios, Add common voltage range in 25 degree.
Update order information
2023/11/10 Rev.A.2 The following updates are all about the new datasheet formats or typo, the actual product
remains unchanged.
Updated to new format of package dimensions.
Updated tape and reel information.
Updated EC table:
Modified VOS in –40 to 125°C: change Min -7 to Min -6; change Max 7 to Max 6.
Added VOS in –40 to 85°C.
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
LM2904A-SR -40 to 125°C SOP8 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 4000
LM2904A-TSR  -40 to 125°C TSSOP8 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM2904A-VR  -40 to 125°C MSOP8 2904A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
LM2902A-SR -40 to 125°C SOP14 2902A 3 Tape and Reel, 2500
LM2902A-TR -40 to 125°C TSSOP14 2902A 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
www.3peak.com Rev.A.2
4 / 15
LM2904A/LM2902A